PORTWEST

PW372 - PW3 HI-VIS SHIRT L/S
Collection: PW3

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Cotton Drill, 155g
Outer Carton: 24

Product information

Constructed from premium lightweight 100% Cotton drill fabric combined
with HiVisTex Pro tape, this two tone hi-vis shirt is both stylish and
practical. It features double breasted pockets with pen divisions, plastic
button closer, gusset sleeves and a loop at the placket ideal for attaching
glasses/pens. Back bodice split with cool flow mesh makes makes it perfect
choice for warmer working conditions.

PW3

Portwest PW3™ contemporary workwear blends sports and lifestyle trends
with function, a modern fit and improved comfort. Utilising premium
fabrics, products are engineered for flexibility across a diverse range of
industry and trade end uses and offer exceptional value.

High Visibility

Portwest's extensive range of high visibility clothing is designed and
constructed to ensure compliance with relevant safety standards.
Innovative and technical, this high visibility range is ideal for those who will
not compromise on style, comfort or performance. Features

- 2 pockets for secure storage

- 100% Cotton fabric for added comfort and breathability
Standards

AS/NZS 4602.1:2011 Class D/N - Flexible breathable segmented reflective tape for increased visibility

AS 4602.1:2024 Class D/N Level 2 . . . -
AS/NZS 1906.4 - Bio motion tape pattern to improve recognition of human shape at

AS 4399 (UPF 50 Plus) distance

- Loop at placket ideal for attaching glasses/pens
- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- Contrast panels for protection against dirt

- Available in sizes up to 5XL
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Wash care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
PW3720NRS
PW3720NRM
PW3720NRL
PW3720NRXL
PW3720NRXXL
PW3720NRXXXL
PW3720NR4XL
PW3720NR5XL

AC®w

Colour

Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy

Orange/Navy

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0633
0.0633
0.0633
0.0633
0.0633
0.0633
0.0633
0.0633

EAN13

5036108307517
5036108307500
5036108307494
5036108307524
5036108307531
5036108307548
5036108307470
5036108307487

GTIN/DUN14

15036108796516
15036108796509
15036108796493
15036108796523
15036108796530
15036108796547
15036108796479
15036108796486
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