

#### PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

## PW372 - PW3 HI-VIS SHIRT L/S

**Collection:** PW3 **Range:** High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Cotton Drill, 155g

Outer Carton: 24

## **Product information**

Constructed from premium lightweight 100% Cotton drill fabric combined with HiVisTex Pro tape, this two tone hi-vis shirt is both stylish and practical. It features double breasted pockets with pen divisions, plastic button closer, gusset sleeves and a loop at the placket ideal for attaching glasses/pens. Back bodice split with cool flow mesh makes makes it perfect choice for warmer working conditions.

#### PW3

Portwest PW3 $^{\text{m}}$  contemporary workwear blends sports and lifestyle trends with function, a modern fit and improved comfort. Utilising premium fabrics, products are engineered for flexibility across a diverse range of industry and trade end uses and offer exceptional value.

### **High Visibility**

Portwest's extensive range of high visibility clothing is designed and constructed to ensure compliance with relevant safety standards. Innovative and technical, this high visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort or performance.

#### **Standards**

AS/NZS 4602.1:2011 Class D/N AS 4602.1:2024 Class D/N Level 2 AS/NZS 1906.4 AS 4399 (UPF 50 Plus)



## **Features**

- 2 pockets for secure storage
- 100% Cotton fabric for added comfort and breathability
- Flexible breathable segmented reflective tape for increased visibility
- Bio motion tape pattern to improve recognition of human shape at distance
- Loop at placket ideal for attaching glasses/pens
- $\bullet$  50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- · Contrast panels for protection against dirt
- Available in sizes up to 5XL



## PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

# PW372 - PW3 HI-VIS SHIRT L/S

**Test House** 

Wash care









## **Carton Dimensions/Weight**

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
PW372ONRS	Orange/Navy	45.0	37.0	38.0	0.9990	0.0633	5036108307517	15036108796516
PW372ONRM	Orange/Navy	45.0	37.0	38.0	0.9990	0.0633	5036108307500	15036108796509
PW372ONRL	Orange/Navy	45.0	37.0	38.0	0.9990	0.0633	5036108307494	15036108796493
PW372ONRXL	Orange/Navy	45.0	37.0	38.0	0.9990	0.0633	5036108307524	15036108796523
PW372ONRXXL	Orange/Navy	45.0	37.0	38.0	0.9990	0.0633	5036108307531	15036108796530
PW372ONRXXXL	Orange/Navy	45.0	37.0	38.0	0.9990	0.0633	5036108307548	15036108796547
PW372ONR4XL	Orange/Navy	45.0	37.0	38.0	0.9990	0.0633	5036108307470	15036108796479
PW372ONR5XL	Orange/Navy	45.0	37.0	38.0	0.9990	0.0633	5036108307487	15036108796486